1 Karolina
2 Katarzyna
3 Adrianna
4 Paulina

5 Maja

6 Adrianna
7 Katarzyna
8 Marzena
9 Maja

10 Adrianna

Kwapisz
Kalemba
Biederman
Faron
Garbacik
Biederman
Kalemba
Starzyk
Garbacik
Biederman

28:49.27
28:54.39
29:05.70
29:07.41
29:08.08
29:34.39
29:36.11
29:47.27
29:48.22
30:07.45

06.12.2015
06.12.2014
06.03.2016
10.01.2015
07.02.2016
07.02.2016
10.01.2015
06.12.2015
06.03.2016
10.01.2016



